ECONOMI.C CALENDAR

US Economic Calendar - This Week

Follow the latest US economic indicators as they're released with this real-time
calendar.

Monday, Apr 29
Date Event Actual Forecast Prior
10:30AM ' Apr Dallas Fed Manufacturing Index -14.5 -14.4
11:30AM | 52-Week Bill Auction (bl) 70
11:30AM | 26-Week Bill Auction (bl 70
eek Bill Auction (bl Scott Green
11:30AM | 6-Month Bill Auction 5.165% 5.160%
Home Loan Consultant,
11:30AM | 3-Month Bill Auction 5.250% 5.255% Monument Mortgage
3:00PM = Treasury Refunding Financing Estimates (%) Group
P:(602) 971-0544 x1
M: (602) 577-8311
Tuesday, Apr 30 scott@scotthelps.com
21501 N. 78th Ave #100
Date Event Actual Forecast Prior Phoenix AZ 85382
8:30AM Q1 Employment costs (%) 1.2% 1% 0.9% Company NMLS #2512600
Individual NMLS #155901
8:30AM ' Q1 Employment Benefits qq (%) 1.1% 0.7%
8:30AM ' Q1 Employment Wages qq (%) 1.1% 0.9% m
8:55AM ' Apr/27 Redbook yy (%) 5.5% 5.3% SCOTT HELPS cou
9:00AM = Feb FHFA Home Price Index m/m (%) 1.2% 0.1% -0.1% o
9:00AM | Feb House Price Index 423.0 417.5
9:00AM ' Feb FHFAHome Prices y/y (%) 7% 6.3%
9:00AM | Feb CaseShiller 20 mm nsa (%) 0.9% -0.1%
9:00AM | Feb Case Shiller Home Prices-20vy/y (%) 7.3% 6.7% 6.6%
9:45AM | Apr Chicago PMI 37.9 45 41.4
10:00AM ' Apr CB Consumer Confidence (%) 97.0 104.0 104.7
10:30AM  Apr Dallas Fed Services Index -10.6 -5.5
10:30AM ' Apr Dallas Fed Services Revenues Index 0.3 4.0
11:30AM = 52-Week Bill Auction (bl) 65
4:30PM | Apr/26 APl weekly crude stocks (ml) 4.906M -3.23M
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Wednesday, May 01

Date
7:00AM
7:00AM
7:00AM
7:00AM
7:00AM
8:15AM
8:30AM
9:45AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
11:30AM
2:00PM
2:30PM
2:30PM

Event
Apr/26 MBA Mortgage Applications
Apr/26 MBA 30-yr mortgage rate (%)
Apr/26 MBA Refi Index
Apr/26 MBA Purchase Index
Apr/26 Mortgage Market Index
Apr ADP jobs (k)
Treasury Refunding Announcement (%)
Apr S&P Global Manuf. PMI
Mar JOLTs Job Quits
Mar USA JOLTS Job Openings
Apr ISM Manufacturing Employment
Apr ISM Manufacturing New Orders
Apr ISM Mfg Prices Paid
Apr ISM Manufacturing PMI
Mar Construction spending (%)
Apr/26 EIA Crude Oil Imports Change
Apr/26 EIA Distillate Stocks Change
Apr/26 Crude Qil Inventory (ml)
Apr/26 EIA Distillate Fuel Production Change
Apr/26 EIA Cushing Crude Oil Stocks Change
Apr/26 EIA Gasoline Production Change
Apr/26 EIARefinery Crude Runs Change
Apr/26 EIA Heating Oil Stocks Change
Apr/26 EIA Gasoline Stocks Change
17-Week Bill Auction (%)
Fed Interest Rate Decision
Fed Press Conference

Powell Press Conference

Actual
-2.3%
7.29%
456.9
141.7
192.1
192K

50.0
3.329M
8.488M
48.6
49.1
60.9
49.2
-0.2%
1.536M
-0.732M
7.265M
-0.271M
1.089M
0.254M
-0.23M
-0.179M
0.344M
5.245%

5.5%

Forecast

175K

49.9

8.69M
48.2
51.0
55
50.0
0.3%

-0.25M
-2.3M

-1.02M

5.5%

Prior
-2.7%
7.24%
472.7
144.2
196.7
184K

51.9
3.484M
8.756M

47.4
51.4
55.8
50.3
-0.3%

-0.417M
1.614M

-6.368M
0.178M

-0.659M

-0.275M

-0.042M
1.073M

-0.634M
5.240%

5.5%
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Thursday, May 02

Date
7:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
11:30AM
11:30AM
12:00PM
12:00PM

Event
Apr Challenger layoffs (k)
Mar Trade Gap (bl)
Mar Exports
Apr/27 Jobless claims 4-wk avg (k)
Apr/20 Continued Claims (ml)
Mar Imports
Q1 Nonfarm Productivity QoQ Final
Apr/27 Jobless Claims (k)
Q1 UnitLabour Costs QoQ Final
Mar Factory orders mm (%)
Mar Factory ex-transp mm (%)
Apr/26 Nat gas-EIA, change bcf
NY Fed Treasury Purchases TIPS 1to 7.5 yrs (%)
Apr LMI Logistics Managers Index Current
4-Week Bill Auction
8-Week Bill Auction
May/01 15-Year Mortgage Rate
May/01 30-Year Mortgage Rate

Friday, May 03

Date
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
8:30AM
9:45AM
9:45AM

10:00AM

10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
1:00PM
1:00PM
7:45PM
7:45PM

Event
Apr Average workweek hrs (hr)
Apr Average earnings mm (%)
Apr Private Payrolls (k)
Apr Non Farm Payrolls
Average Hourly Earnings YoY
Apr Participation Rate
Apr Government Payrolls
U-6 Unemployment Rate
Apr Manufacturing payrolls (k)
Apr Unemployment rate mm (%)
Apr S&P Global Services PMI
Apr S&P Global Composite PMI
Apr Total Vehicle Sales (ml)
Apr ISM Biz Activity
Apr ISM Services Employment
Apr ISM Services New Orders
Apr ISM Services Prices
Apr ISMN-Mfg PMI
May/03 Baker Hughes Oil Rig Count
May/03 Baker Hughes Total Rig Count
Fed Williams Speech
Fed Goolsbee Speech

Actual
64.789K
$-69.4B
$257.6B
210K
1774K
$327.0B
0.3%
208K
4.7%
1.6%
0.5%
59B

Actual

Forecast

$-69.1B

1800K

0.8%
212K
3.3%
1.6%

55Bcf
$30 million

Forecast
34.4
0.3%
181K
243K
4%

5K
3.8%
50.9
50.9

52.0

Prior
90.309K
$-68.9B
$263.0B
213.25K
1781K
$331.9B
3.2%
207K
0.0%
1.4%
1.1%
92Bcf

58.3
5.275%
5.275%

6.44%
7.17%

Prior
34.4
0.3%
232K
303K
4.1%
62.7%
71K
7.3%
OK
3.8%
517
52.1
15.5M
57.4
48.5
54.4
53.4
514
506
613
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Saturday, May 04

Date Event Actual
9:20AM | Fed Cook Speech
2:20PM ' Fed Cook Speech

Event Importance:

No Stars = Insignificant Low Moderate Important

Forecast

Very Important

Prior
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	Event Importance:

